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St. Louis Region Summer Sampler

Group 6 - P1 Prod A/B/C 18-TT-5777-S Gateway Motorsports Park 1.650 miles ._._.
Session 1 18-TT-5777-S 6/2/2018:04:30-PM . ......
Qualifying started at 16:29:44
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:19.181 +3.242 16:38:18.303
(138) Nathan "Boonie" Boone 7 1:18.598 +2.659 16:39:36.901
1 1:29.688 +16.560 16:31:16.029 8 1:17.833 +1.894 16:40:54.734
2 1:15.886 +2.758 16:32:31.915 9 1:18.269 +2.330 16:42:13.003
3 1:14.072 +0.944 16:33:45.987 10 1:17.287 +1.348 16:43:30.290
4 1:13.973 +0.845 16:34:59.960 11 1:16.725 +0.786 16:44:47.015
5 1:13.128 16:36:13.088 12 1:16.454 +0.515 16:46:03.469
6 1:13.631 +0.503 16:37:26.719 13 1:15.939 16:47:19.408
7 1:15.515 +2.387 16:38:42.234 14 1:20.636 +4.697 16:48:40.044
8 1:13.435 +0.307 16:39:55.669 15 1:21.756 +5.817 16:50:01.800
9 1:14.850 +1.722 16:41:10.519
10 1:14.411 +1.283 16:42:24.930 (72) Tom Eaton
11 1:14.666 +1.538 16:43:39.596 1 1:49.539 +32.176 16:31:47.623
12 1:13.236 +0.108 16:44:52.832 2 1:19.932 +2.569 16:33:07.555
13 1:14.367 +1.239 16:46:07.199 3 1:19.042 +1.679 16:34:26.597
14 1:14.047 +0.919 16:47:21.246 4 1:18.404 +1.041 16:35:45.001
15 1:21.260 +8.132 16:48:42.506 5 1:18.362 +0.999 16:37:03.363
16 1:21.379 +8.251 16:50:03.885 6 1:17.903 +0.540 16:38:21.266
7 1:18.187 +0.824 16:39:39.453
(31) George Cronis 8 1:17.613 +0.250 16:40:57.066
1 1:26.396 +12.498 16:31:10.547 9 1:17.447 +0.084 16:42:14.513
2 1:14.395 +0.497 16:32:24.942 10 1:18.076 +0.713 16:43:32.589
3 1:13.898 16:33:38.840 11 1:17.363 16:44:49.952
4 1:15.148 +1.250 16:34:53.988 12 1:18.985 +1.622 16:46:08.937
5 1:14.407 +0.509 16:36:08.395 13 1:19.497 +2.134 16:47:28.434
6 1:15.075 +1.177 16:37:23.470 14 1:21.347 +3.984 16:48:49.781
7 1:16.497 +2.599 16:38:39.967 15 1:26.153 +8.790 16:50:15.934
8 1:14.891 +0.993 16:39:54.858
9 1:17.002 +3.104 16:41:11.860 (3) Johnathan Burchardt
10 1:14.960 +1.062 16:42:26.820 1 1:51.902 +34.485 16:31:41.431
11 1:15.376 +1.478 16:43:42.196 2 1:22.485 +5.068 16:33:03.916
12 1:15.247 +1.349 16:44:57.443 3 1:23.844 +6.427 16:34:27.760
13 1:14.822 +0.924 16:46:12.265 4 1:20.999 +3.582 16:35:48.759
14 1:14.192 +0.294 16:47:26.457 5 1:18.707 +1.290 16:37:07.466
15 1:18.499 +4.601 16:48:44.956 6 1:18.002 +0.585 16:38:25.468
16 1:19.833 +5.935 16:50:04.789 7 1:19.408 +1.991 16:39:44.876
8 1:18.953 +1.536 16:41:03.829
(7) John Jacobs 9 1:18.672 +1.255 16:42:22.501
1 1:54.406 +39.680 16:31:54.309 10 1:17.726 +0.309 16:43:40.227
2 1:18.878 +4.152 16:33:13.187 11 1:20.184 +2.767 16:45:00.411
3 1:16.091 +1.365 16:34:29.278 12 1:17.417 16:46:17.828
4 1:15.730 +1.004 16:35:45.008
5 1:15.294 +0.568 16:37:00.302 (378) Mel Eward
6 1:16.083 +1.357 16:38:16.385 1 1:51.641 +30.423 16:31:47.767
7 1:15.803 +1.077 16:39:32.188 2 1:25.524 +4.306 16:33:13.291
8 1:15.324 +0.598 16:40:47.512 3 1:24.235 +3.017 16:34:37.526
9 1:15.400 +0.674 16:42:02.912 4 1:23.560 +2.342 16:36:01.086
10 1:14.905 +0.179 16:43:17.817 5 1:23.051 +1.833 16:37:24.137
11 1:15.632 +0.906 16:44:33.449 6 1:23.558 +2.340 16:38:47.695
12 1:15.396 +0.670 16:45:48.845 7 1:22.134 +0.916 16:40:09.829
13 1:15.200 +0.474 16:47:04.045 8 1:21.218 16:41:31.047
14 1:19.268 +4.542 16:48:23.313 9 1:21.551 +0.333 16:42:52.598
15 1:15.502 +0.776 16:49:38.815 10 1:22.400 +1.182 16:44:14.998
16 1:14.726 16:50:53.541 11 1:22.389 +1.171 16:45:37.387
12 1:26.380 +5.162 16:47:03.767
(73) Adam Pessetto 13 1:29.000 +7.782 16:48:32.767
1 1:53.166 +37.227 16:31:46.013 14 1:36.797 +15.579 16:50:09.564
2 1:19.665 +3.726 16:33:05.678
3 1:17.609 +1.670 16:34:23.287
4 1:18.527 +2.588 16:35:41.814
5 1:17.308 +1.369 16:36:59.122
Chief of Timing & Scoring Phyllis & John Nelson Orbits

Chief Steward Barry Bean
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